
MAURITIUS EXAMINATIONS SYNDICATE

CAMBRIDGE - GCE 'A' LEVEL OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2021 EXAMINATION

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Date Syllabus Syllabus Title Duration Time

Friday 01 October 2021 9084/12 Law 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

Monday 04 October 2021 9694/12 Thinking Skills 1 hour 30 minutes 13:00 - 14:30

Tuesday 05 October 2021 9701/33 Chemistry (Practical – Advanced) 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

Wednesday 06 October 2021 9716/42 French 2 hours 30 minutes 13:00 - 15:30

Thursday 07 October 2021 9702/33 Physics (Practical – Advanced) 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

9084/22 Law 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9694/22 Thinking Skills 1 hour 45 minutes 13:00 - 14:45

Monday 11 October 2021 9716/01 French Speaking 20 minutes As advised

9084/32 Law 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9700/33 Biology (Practical – Advanced) 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

9693/01 Marine Science 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9699/12 Sociology 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9708/22 Economics 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9716/32 French 1 hour 30 minutes 13:00 - 14:30

Thursday 14 October 2021 9694/32 Thinking Skills 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

9608/12 Computer Science 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9084/42 Law 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9716/22 French 1 hour 45 minutes 13:00 - 14:45

9609/12 Business 1 hour 15 minutes 08:00 - 09:15

9701/22 Chemistry 1 hour 15 minutes 13:00 - 14:15

9709/12 Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 1) 1 hour 50 minutes 13:00 - 14:50

9389/12 History 1 hour 08:00 - 09:00

9693/02 Marine Science 1 hour 15 minutes 08:00 - 09:15

9706/22 Accounting 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9702/22 Physics 1 hour 15 minutes 13:00 - 14:15

9609/22 Business 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9990/12 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9696/12 Geography (Core) 1 hour 30 minutes 13:00 - 14:30

9701/42 Chemistry 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

9608/22 Computer Science 2 hours 08:00 - 10:00

9695/12 Literature in English 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

9700/22 Biology 1 hour 15 minutes 13:00 - 14:15

Friday 22 October 2021

Thursday 21 October 2021

Tuesday 12 October 2021

Friday 08 October 2021

Wednesday 13 October 2021

Friday 15 October 2021

Monday 18 October 2021

Wednesday 20 October 2021
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MAURITIUS EXAMINATIONS SYNDICATE

CAMBRIDGE - GCE 'A' LEVEL OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2021 EXAMINATION

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Date Syllabus Syllabus Title Duration Time

9389/22 History 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9699/22 Sociology 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9990/22 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9693/03 Marine Science 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9708/42 Economics 2 hours 15 minutes 08:00 - 10:15

9694/42 Thinking Skills 1 hour 45 minutes 13:00 - 14:45

9706/32 Accounting 3 hours 08:00 - 11:00

9709/52 Mathematics (Probability & Statistics 1) 1 hour 15 minutes 13:00 - 14:15

Thursday 28 October 2021 9609/32 Business 3 hours 08:00 - 11:00

9608/32 Computer Science (Advanced) 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9695/22 Literature in English 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

9709/22 Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 2) 1 hour 15 minutes 13:00 - 14:15

9709/42 Mathematics (Mechanics) 1 hour 15 minutes 14:45 - 16:00

9709/62 Mathematics (Probability & Statistics 2) 1 hour 15 minutes 14:45 - 16:00

9231/12 Further Mathematics 2 hours 08:00 - 10:00

9389/32 History 1 hour 08:00 - 09:00

9700/42 Biology 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

9990/32 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9696/22 Geography (Core) 1 hour 30 minutes 13:00 - 14:30

9709/32 Mathematics (Pure Mathematics 3) 1 hour 50 minutes 13:00 - 14:50

9231/22 Further Mathematics 2 hours 08:00 - 10:00

9693/04 Marine Science 1 hour 15 minutes 08:00 - 09:15

9699/32 Sociology 1 hour 15 minutes 08:00 - 09:15

9702/42 Physics 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

Thursday 04 November 2021 9389/42 History 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9608/42 Computer Science 2 hours 08:00 - 10:00

9702/52 Physics 1 hour 15 minutes 13:00 - 14:15

9231/32 Further Mathematics 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9699/42 Sociology 1 hour 45 minutes 08:00 - 09:45

9695/32 Literature in English 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

9696/32 Geography (Advanced) 1 hour 30 minutes 13:00 - 14:30

Monday 08 November 2021

Monday 25 October 2021

Tuesday 26 October 2021

Wednesday 27 October 2021

Friday 29 October 2021

Monday 01 November 2021

Tuesday 02 November 2021

Wednesday 03 November 2021

Friday 05 November 2021
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MAURITIUS EXAMINATIONS SYNDICATE

CAMBRIDGE - GCE 'A' LEVEL OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2021 EXAMINATION

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Date Syllabus Syllabus Title Duration Time

9990/42 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9696/42 Geography (Advanced) 1 hour 30 minutes 13:00 - 14:30

9701/52 Chemistry 1 hour 15 minutes 13:00 - 14:15

9231/42 Further Mathematics 1 hour 30 minutes 08:00 - 09:30

9700/52 Biology 1 hour 15 minutes 13:00 - 14:15

Friday 12 November 2021 9695/42 Literature in English 2 hours 13:00 - 15:00

9708/12 Economics (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 08:00 - 09:00

9701/12 Chemistry (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 13:00 - 14:00

9706/12 Accounting (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 08:00 - 09:00

9700/12 Biology (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 13:00 - 14:00

9708/32 Economics (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 15 minutes 08:00 - 09:15

9702/12 Physics (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 15 minutes 13:00 - 14:15

Tuesday 09 November 2021

Wednesday 10 November 2021

Tuesday 16 November 2021

Wednesday 17 November 2021

Thursday 18 November 2021
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